Kopargaon Taluka Education Society’s

K. J. Somaiya Arts, Commerce and Science
College, Kopargaon

CRITERION- 4: INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURCES

Key Indicator- 4.3: I'T Infrastructure

4.3.2 QnM: Student — Computer ratio

(Data for the latest completed academic year)

Student — Computer ratio
2022-23




K. J. Somaiya College, Kopargaon

4.3.2 QnM: Student-Computer Ratio

(Data for Latest Completed Academic Year: 2022-23)

Total Number
of Computers

Number of
Computers for
Administrative

Use

Number of
Computers for
Student’s Use

Number of
Students
(2022-23)

Student-
Computer
Ratio

323

86

237

3379

14:1

Details of Computers Availability

Year

No. of computers
at opening date
of year
(Opening Total)

Purchased
during the year

Out of
Working
during the year
(Write off)

No. of
computers at the
end date of year

(Closing Total)

Up to
2017-18
(June 2018)

194

Nil

Nil

194

2018-19

194

Nil

10

184

2019-20

184

40

Nil

224

2020-21

224

30

254

2021-22

254

20
( Alumni
donated)

274

2022-23

274

30

284

2023-24

42




Number of Students (2022-23)

-,

/)

Ats O

=
=)
=
en
£
<
=
=)
=
<5
&
=
=a
=]
75}
<
<D
(=)
=
D
=
=
S
o
=)
o
<
St
=)
L
2
=
(=]
o
=
-2
=
=
=]
v
=
R

2022-23

.
o

Number of Students

UG-2022-2023

185
216

88

171
155
248

143

67
71

117
103

236

61

85

90

85

124

40

81

57
133
89
26
37
57
33

137

25

47

36

16

34
60
70
99

36

38
54
3
2

010]0] 48

T |M|F[ TRt

37

18 (0)0/0f 98

58 |1 0|0(0] 115
3410(0{0] 54
2410]0{0] 41

16| 0/0[0

62 [0[0[0

26| 0]0]0

4 [0]0f0
6 |0]0f0

F

16 | 33| 0]0f0] 100

22| 42|0j0f{0] 92

18

40 | 68 | 0]0]|0| 90

7
31

24
1l

12120(0[0]0

22|40 (0(0|0

4
41

10f22]0(0]0

4

14| 24{0]0]0

9
4
4

20

19

28
11
27

10

9

12
21

12
1
10

0
2

1]:17

1

1

1]18

1
1

1

0

1

1{0]0]0
0(0j0]0

of1(0j0f0f13

113(0]0]0

0]4(0]0]|0
3|1joj1)1

0
0

1]3f{6]1]1

4110/14] 0

0ojojojoj0fo0

2{of2f{oj0]oO
2{o0fj2]0j0]0
2|3 |5j2|2]2
310[3(0]1

1
2

1(0

4
8

1
0
2

ojofjojojojo|l7
0[0)0j0jO0]0
ojofojojojo

TIMIF|ITIMF|T|M

12(3]3]6]0

0

1
8
7
4
0
3
0
5
7

1
1

1
1
0

0

0
2
5

4

1

1
0
0

0

3

1

0

512

0

0
1
0

0

T|M|F

154|610

4

1

20| 6

4

0

3
0
0
0
1

8
3

0

3

0
0

1

7115/ 22(9]3

5]10] 15

8

1

6|7

9112] 8

416111117 ]2

2|10 4[14]3]2

T

0
3

1
3

1
1

PG-2022-23

1

1

316]3

0)1(1j0)2f2|1

1jz2f{o0fojof1

414188

0]2]2

HEIALIEAR!

0] 6

314]0

0jofojofojofo0o]|0

0

ojojofojojojo

0j0jojofojojofo

0j0jojojojojo

3

1

2

6
1

1

0

TIMIF|T[M[F|T[M]|F

a
17

9
38
17

11

22

3

6

1
0
0

F
18[34]14]4]18|1

12
1

3
15

g
5

10

1

1

16
11
6

6
23
8

12

0

1

0

7

0

00

0

0

0
0
1

0
0

ofolo

5/6[11] 5

T [M{F[T|M

57
98
58

43
49

82

51

133 |0]0]0

33

1041413

44
2

F
25

40
20
16
33
20
67

19

62

23
19

32
1[40/ 58

18
23
33

3|66

42

21

2

1

212

1

1

1

M{F|T[M
1{0]1
0

0

ileli
1{0]1

2041649
1]0[1]31

2

ofof0] 14

0|0]0

0jojo| 2

17]14]31) 522 547 1069 [ 21| 20|41 236 | 124 | 250| 37|21 |58} 18| 12|30{64|66| 130{39(34| 73 |39|22]61| 1| 8 | 9 |297|334|631| 0|00 1191 | 1192 | 2383

F.Y.B. A.(CREDIT)
F.Y.B. COM (CREDIT)
F.Y. 8. SC.(CREDIT)
F.Y. B.CA. (Science)

F.Y. BBA_CA (CREDIT)
F.Y.B.SC.(CS)(CREDIT)

S.Y.8.COM

S.Y. B.C.A. (Science)
S.Y.BBA_CA

5.Y.8.5C(CS)

T.Y.8.COM
T.Y.BCA (SCI)

T.Y.BBA_CA

1.Y.8.5C(80T)

T.Y.B.SC.(CHEM)
TY.8.5C(CS)

T.Y.8.SC.(MATH)

T.Y.B.SC.(PHY)
T.¥.8.5C.(00)

Grand Total

M.A/M.SCGEQ. |

M.A/MSCGEQ. I
M.A.ECO. PART1
M.A.ECO. PART2

M.A.ENG. PARTL
M.A.ENG. PART2

M.AHINDI PART1
M.A.HINDI PART2
M.AHIST. PARTL
M.A.HIST. PART2
M.A.POLI, PARTL




3
996
3379

2

16

16

50
3379

5
15
3
1
16

0fofo
0fo]0
0f0
0]0
010]0

0
0
0
0
0

10
16
7
3
0
0
0
0

Grand Total - UG + PG
K. J. Somaiya College of Ats
Commerce & Science, Kopargaon

]
5
0
0
i
3
8
0
2
0
0

12
2
7
4
0
2
0
0
8|161)161]339]21]|3] 466

5

ojofojo

0jojojojojo
o|ofojojofo
ojojojojajo
0]3]3(0]0]0
ofofojofojfo
ofojofofojo
ojofofojofo0
0(ojofofofo
ofofojofojo
0jojofojojo

00

0
0
2
1
0
0
1
3
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
1
3
0
0
0
0

0
0
]
0
1
0
0
2
0
0

1
0
1
0
1
0

ojrjojojojo)e

1

112)1

ojojojojojojoje
ojofojojojojojo
ojojojojojolo
o[ofo0jojojojo
2p0f2|0j0jojo0
ojojojojojofofo
gjofofn
ojojojojofofo

ofojojofojo
1

=3
=}
=
=
=
o=

1717 9252 8|33123|28) 51 [19]13( 32 |[10)18)28|3

4
4
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0

1
i
1
0
0
0
0
0
68

51

3

3

16

6

0

0

321 19(51) 660 [ 738 | 1399 | 20| 23| 44| 187 182 | 369 | 54 (30|84 (44| 20| 64| 87| 94| 181 | 58| 47| 105 |49 |40 89| 4 |13 |17] 458 | 515)973| 2 {1|3| 1657 | 1722

5] 5 || 59] 10| 3
IQAG K. J. Somaiya College
Kopargaon, Dist. ANagar

0
0
0

M.A.POLI. PART2
M.COM -| Adv. Acc
M.COM -1l Adv.Act
M.COM:-| Bus Adm
M.COM-I! Bus.Adm
M.SC.COMP.SCH
M.SC.COMP.SCI-I
M.SC.MATH. |
Ph.D Commerce

M.SCMICRO. Il
MSCPHY. Il
M.SC.Z00. 11
Ph.D Zoology-
Grand Total

M.SC.BOT. Il
M.SC.CHEM. |
M.SC.CHEM. Il
M.SC.MATH. Il
M.SC.MICRO. |
Ph.D Chem-l
Ph.D Chem:Il
Ph.D Hindi-l
Ph.D Hindi-ll
Ph.D Hindi-lll




