

Kopargaon Taluka Education Society's

K. J. Somaiya Arts, Commerce and Science College, Kopargaon

CRITERION- 4: INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURCES

Key Indicator- 4.3: IT Infrastructure

4.3.2 QnM: Student - Computer ratio

(Data for the latest completed academic year)

Student – Computer ratio 2022-23



K. J. Somaiya College, Kopargaon

4.3.2 QnM: Student-Computer Ratio

(Data for Latest Completed Academic Year: 2022-23)

Total Number of Computers	Number of Computers for Administrative Use	Number of Computers for Student's Use	Number of Students (2022-23)	Student- Computer Ratio
323	86	237	3379	14:1

Details of Computers Availability

Year	No. of computers at opening date of year (Opening Total)	Purchased during the year	Out of Working during the year (Write off)	No. of computers at the end date of year (Closing Total)
Up to 2017-18 (June 2018)	194	Nil	Nil	194
2018-19	194	Nil	10	184
2019-20	184	40	Nil	224
2020-21	224	30	Nil	254
2021-22	254	20 (Alumni donated)	Nil	274
2022-23	274	30	20	284
2023-24	284	42	30	323



Number of Students (2022-23)

	K.J.Somaiya College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Kopargaon Number of Students: 2022-23															18	Sor A	rts Con																				
light of the												N	un	nb	er	0f	St	ud	en	ts:	20	22-	23								-				30	11	philips !	100
																UG	-20	22-	202	23															N. To	Kop	argaon	S
Class		EWS	5		OPEN	V		SEBO	2		SC			ST		I	DT-A			NT-I	В		NT-C		1	NT-D)		ВС			OBC			INQ		TOTAL	
	М	F	T	М	F	T	M	F	Т	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	T	М	F	T	М			E/	T
F. Y. B. A.(CREDIT)	1	0	1	32	25	57	0	0	0	16	18	34	14	4	18	1	0	1	7	15	22	9	3	12	3	3	6	0	1	1	17	16	33	0	0 0		85	185
F. Y. B. COM (CREDIT)	0	1	1	40	58	98	0	0	0	11	12	23	3	3	6	3	3	6	7	8	15	4	6	10	4	10	-	_	-	1	20	22	42	-	0 0	92	124	216
F. Y. B. SC.(CREDIT)	0	2	2	18	40	58	1	0	1	6	11	17	0	1	1	0	2	2	1	3	4	3	5	8	1	1	_	_	_	0	28	28	56	0	0 0	58	93	151
F. Y. B.C.A. (Science)	1	0	1	23	20	43	0	0	0	1	2	3	1	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	_	_	-	0	19	18	37	0	0 0	48	40	88
F. Y. BBA_CA (CREDIT)	1	0	1	33	16	49	0	0	0	8	7	15	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	3	0	_	_	-	0	12	5	17	0	0 0	60	28	88
F.Y.B.SC.(CS)(CREDIT)	2	4	6	49	33	82	0	0	0	6	3	9	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	_	-	-	0	28	40	68	0	0 0	90	81	171
S. Y. B. A.	1	0	1	31	20	51	0	0	0	23	15	38	4	4	8	8	1	9	12	8	20	6	2	8	2	0	-	_	0	0	11	7	18	0	0 0	98	57	155
S. Y. B. COM	2	1	3	66	67	133	0	0	0	8	9	17	0	2	2	1	3	4	6	11	17	2	5	7	2	3	-	_	_	2	27	31	58	-	0 0	115	133	248
S. Y. B. SC.	2	1	3	28	47	75	2	1	3	6	5	11	2	3	5	0	0	0	1	3	4	0	4	4	3	0	_	_	\rightarrow	1	10	24	34	_	0 0	54	89	143
S. Y. B.C.A. (Science)	2	1	3	16	11	27	2	0	2	5	2	7	1	0	1	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	_	-	0	0	13	11	24	-	0 0	41	26	67
S. Y. BBA_CA	0	0	0	14	19	33	0	0	0	5	5	10	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	2	1	_	-	0	0	9	12	21	-	0 0	34	37	71
S.Y.B.SC.(CS)	3	2	5	30	29	59	0	0	0	4	2	6	1	0	1	0	0	0	3	1	4	0	0	0	1	0	1	-	-	1	18	22	40	0	0 0	60	57	117
T. Y. B. A.	0	0	0	25	17	42	1	1	2	8	4	12	6	0	6	1	1	2	10	4	14	3	2	5	4	0	4	_	0	0	12	4	16	0	0 0	70 99	33 137	103 236
T. Y. B. COM	1	1	2	42	62	104	4	3	7	12	10	22	1	3	4	0	1	1	5	10	15	5	2	7	8	3	_	-	1	1	7	41	62 10	0	0 0	27	8	35
T.Y.BCA (SCI)	0	0	0	10	3	13	4	0	4	3	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	_	0	0	12	10	22	0	0 0	36	25	61
T. Y. BBA_CA	0	0	0	15	11	26	1	0	1	3	3	6	1	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	_	0	0	1	4	5	0	0 0	6	11	17
T.Y.B.SC.(BOT)	1	0	1	2	5	7	0	3	0	2	2	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	2	2	1	3	-	1	1	10	14	24	_	0 0	38	47	85
T.Y.B.SC.(CHEM)	0	0	0	21	23	44	5	6	11	5	1	6	1	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	_	0	0	17	9	26	0	0 0	54	36	90
T.Y.B.SC.(CS)	0	0	0	23	19	42	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	4	4	0	0 0	3	9	12
T.Y.B.SC.(MATH)	0	0	0	0	9	9	0	2	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	2	4	6	0	0 0	2	16	18
T.Y.B.SC.(PHY)	0	0	0	2	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	2	2	4	0	0 0	4	5	9
T.Y.B.SC.(ZOO) T.Y.B.SC.MICRO	0	1	1	1	7	8	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	1	1	1	3	4	0	0 0	2	15	17
Grand Total	17	_	31	522	547	1069	21	20	_	136	114	250	37	-	_	18	12	30	64	66	130	39	34	73	39	22	61	_	8	_	297	334	631	0	0 0		1192	2383
Granu Total	1-1			722	911	2000			-				-		-	_	G-2	_	_																			
Class		EWS			OPEN	1	_	SEBO			SC			ST		_	DT-A	.02		NT-I	B		NT-C			NT-D	Т	-	SBC	Т		OBC		N	IINO		TOTAL	
Class	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	F	Т	М	FT	М	F	Т
M.A./M.SC.GEO. I	0	0	0	2	7	9	0	0	0	1	3	4	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	2	3	1	1	2	0	0	0	_	0	0	3	0	3	0	\vdash	_	13	22
M.A./M.SC.GEO. II	0	0	0	4	3	7	0	0	0	1	2	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1		0	0	1	1	2	0	0 0		7	14
M.A.ECO. PART1	0	0	0	3	2	5	0	0	0	1	5	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	_	0	0	2	4	6	0	0 0		12	19
M.A.ECO. PART2	0	0	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	3	1	4	0	0 0	5	8	13
M.A.ENG. PART1	0	0	0	2	3	5	0	0	0	2	3	5	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	4	0	0 0	7	9	16
M.A.ENG. PART2	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	2	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	1	2	3	5	0	_	7	7	14
M.A.HINDI PART1	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	6	0	0 0	5	7	12
M.A.HINDI PART2	0	0	0	4	10	14	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	2	3	5	0	0 0	8	19	27
M.A.HIST. PART1	0	0	0	4	3	7	0	0	_	5	0	5	0	1	1	0	1	1	2	1	3	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	4	6	10	0	0 0	17	12	29
M.A.HIST. PART2	0	0	0	7	6	13	_	-	0	_	_	4	0	2	2	1	0	1	2	1	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	2	8	0	0 0	19	13	32
M.A.POLI. PART1	1	0	1	3	5	8	0	0	0	2	2	8	3	0	3	-	-	-	-	1	1	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	5	0	0 0	17	11	28
	_		•	J	J	0	0	0	0	5	3	8	3	U	3	0	0	0	0	1	1		U		U	1 0	-		_					-				

M.A.POLI. PART2	0	0	0	3	4	7	0	0	0	4	5	9	2	0	2	0	1	1	1	0	1	2	0	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	4	1	5	0	0 0	17	11	28
M.COM -I Adv. Acc	0	0	0	6	16	22	0	1	1	1	6	7	1	1	2	0	1	1	0	3	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	2	10	17	27	0	0 0	18	48	66
M.COM -II Adv.Acc	0	0	0	7	13	20	0	1	1	1	4	5	0	1	1	0	1	1	3	0	3	1	1	2	1	6	7	0	1	1	5	9	14	0	0 0	18	37	55
M.COM-I Bus.Adm	0	1	1	12	11	23	0	0	0	3	6	9	0	2	2	0	1	1	1	5	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	11	5	16	0	0 0	27	33	60
M.COM-II Bus.Adm	0	0	0	7	13	20	0	0	0	3	2	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	4	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	12	10	22	0	0 0	26	27	53
M.SC.BOT. I	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0 0	0	11	11
M.SC.BOT. II	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	10	12	0	0 0	5	13	18
M.SC.CHEM. I	2	0	2	4	12	16	0	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	0	2	0	4	4	0	0	0	8	15	23	0	0 0	17	35	52
M.SC.CHEM. II	5	2	7	10	11	21	0	0	0	2	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	3	3	1	1	2	0	0	0	20	17	37	0	0 0	39	36	75
M.SC.COMP.SCI-I	0	0	0	7	9	16	0	0	0	1	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	9	13	0	0 0	12	21	33
M.SC.COMP.SCI-II	0	0	0	2	5	7	0	0	0	2	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	1	8	0	0 0	11	9	20
M.SC.MATH. I	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0 0	0	10	10
M.SC.MATH. II	0	0	0	1	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	7	9	0	0 0	3	12	15
M.SC.MICRO. I	1	0	1	4	5	9	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	3	4	0	0 0	9	10	19
M.SC.MICRO. II	1	0	1	4	3	7	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	1	1	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	16	21	0	0 0	15	22	37
M.SC.PHY. I	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0 0	0	8	8
M.SC.PHY. II	1	0	1	2	8	10	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	7	0	0 0	3	16	19
M.SC.ZOO. I	0	0	0	0	- 4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0 0	0	11	11
M.SC.ZOO. II	0	1	1	0	8	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	1	3	4	0	0 0	1	16	17
Ph.D Zoology-I	1	0	1	5	0	5	0	0	0	1	0	1	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	1	6	1	1 2	16	2	18
Ph.D Chem-I	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0 0	8	0	8
Ph.D Chem-II	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	2	0	2
Ph.D Pol	3	0	3	16	5	21	0	0	0	5	3	8	1	1	2	6	0	6	1	0	1	2	0	2	3	1	4	0	0	0	19	4	23	1	0 1	57	14	71
Ph.D Geo-I	0	0	0	10	2	12	0	0	0	3	0	3	1	0	1	4	0	4	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	8	0	0 0	29	2	31
Ph.D Geo-II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	1	0	1
Ph.D Hindi-I	0	0	0	2	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	1	12	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0 0	16	4	20
Ph.D Hindi-II	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	1	0	1
Ph.D Hindi-III	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	1	0	1
Ph.D Commerce	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0 0	6	4	10
Grand Total	15	5	20	139	191	327	0	3	3	51	68	117	17	9	25	26	8	33	23	28	51	19	13	32	10	18	28	3	5	8	161	181	339	2	1 3	466	530	996

Class		EW	S			OPEN	I		SE	ВС			SC			ST			DT-A			NT-	3		NT-0			NT-D			SBC			ОВС		N	INO		TOTAL	
	M	F	T		М	F	T	٨	1	F	Т	М	F,	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	F	T	М	FT	M	F	T
	32	19	51	ı	661	738	1399	2	1 2	23 4	14	187	182	369	54	30	84	44	20	64	87	94	181	58	47	105	49	40	89	4	13	17	458	515	973	2	1 3	1657	1722	3379

Grand Total - UG + PG 3379

Co ordinator
IQAC, K. J. Somaiya College
Kopargaon, Dist. A.Nagar



Principal
K. J. Somaiya College of Arts
Commerce & Science, Kopargaon